
S6279 S6279

CNO STUDENT NAME SEX

S6279/1 ADILIA NYAMWIZA GEORGE F

S6279/2
AGINES KOKUIJUKA 

ELPIDIUS
F

S6279/3 ANETH AINEKISHA ADRIAN F

S6279/4 AVILLA ANANIAS KAMULALI F

S6279/5
CHRISTER KALUNGO 

LUBULIRA
F

S6279/6 DISELA KANKIZA PRIMUS F

S6279/7 ELENI ALINDA EVODIUS F

S6279/8 ENERIETHA SIIMA SCARION F

S6279/9
HAPPINESS MANGAJIJA 

SANYA
F

S6279/10 IRENE AJUNA ALOYCE F

S6279/11 JENIVA AJUNA JACKSON F

38

0

38

TOTAL

DETAILED SUBJECTSAGGT DIV

MUJUMUZI GOLDEN BRIDGE

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'C' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'D' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'B' HIST-'D' GEOG-'C' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'B' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'B' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'A' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'A'

CIV-'A' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'A' HIST-'B' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'
11 I

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'A' CHEM-'A' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'A'

CIV-'A' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'A' CHEM-'A' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'B'

CIV-'B' HIST-'D' GEOG-'D' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'B' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'B'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'D' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

7

KAGERA REGION
FORM TWO MOCK ASSESSMENT 2025

I II III IV

0 0

16 I

16 I

15

0 0 0 0 0

0

37 1 0

I

37 1 0 0 0

7 I

13 I

14 I

I

18 II

9 I

13 I

T

M

F

SEX

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY



S6279/12 LIDWINA TUSIIME RAYMOND F

S6279/13 LINDA KATARAMA REPSON F

S6279/14 MAGRETH BYERA JOSEPHAT F

S6279/15 NICELA JOVAS KIMELA F

S6279/16 NICELA KEMILEMBE NICKSON F

S6279/17 RAINES KOKUSIIMA ROBART F

S6279/18 RECHO SIXBETH PHILIBET F

S6279/19 SHANI HAKIM NAZALI F

S6279/20 YUSIRA NASSORO AMIDU F

S6279/21
ABDULAUFU NDYANABO 

MUHAJI
F

S6279/22 ALINUS KALIKAWE GODFREY F

S6279/23 ALISON ATOSHA PANTALEO F

S6279/24 ANACRETH KATUNZI ANACETH F

S6279/25
ANTIDIUS MUGANYIZI 

ADOLPH
F

S6279/26 AVITH GEOFREY FRINDIRISH F

S6279/27
BENEDICTO KABICHI 

EMMANUEL
F

S6279/28
CHRISTIAN KAHIGWA 

CHARLES
F

S6279/29 DELPHINUS MWOMBEKI LIBER F

S6279/30 ELISHA ERICK EMMANUEL F

CIV-'A' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'A' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'B' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'A' HIST-'B' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'B' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'A' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'B' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'B' HIST-'B' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'A' CHEM-'A' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'A'

CIV-'A' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'C' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

'

CIV-'C' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'B' CHEM-'A' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'A' HIST-'C' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'A' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'A' HIST-'D' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

10 I

7 I

9 I

8 I

16 I

13 I

- ABS

15 I

15 I

15 I

12 I

13 I

17 I

16 I

15 I

14 I

7 I

11 I

CIV-'A' HIST-'B' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'F' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'A' HIST-'A' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'B' CHEM-'A' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'B'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'A' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'B' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

16 I



S6279/31 ELOGIUS ISHENGOMA EVANCE F

S6279/32 ERGIUS MWIJAGE ERADIUS F

S6279/33 FOLANI PROJESTUS KEIJAGE F

S6279/34 JONAS AUGUSTINO CLEOPHAS F

S6279/35 JUNIOR FRAVIAN DONATH F

S6279/36 MACDONALD WILBARD RWIZA F

S6279/37 RENATUS MJWAHUZI LINUS F

S6279/38 UZIMA DASTAN JACOB F

S6279/39
ZEFULINI KAMUGISHA 

DEUSDELITH
F

mpj mifumo mpj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE OVERALL PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

EXAMINATION CENTRE DISTRICT

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA 1.60
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE DIVISION PERFORMANCE
mpj mifumompj mifumo

mpj mifumo REGIST ABSENT

mpj mifumo 39 1
mpj mifumompj mifumo

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECT PERFORMANCEmpj mifumo mpj mifumo

CODE

11

12

13

21

22

31

32

33

Grade B (Very good)

Grade A (Excellent)

2.47

1.08

Grade A (Excellent)

SUBJECT NAME

CIVICS

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH LANGUAGE

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY

BIOLOGY

COMMENTS

Grade B (Very good)

38

Grade C (Good)

Grade B (Very good)

Grade A (Excellent)

Grade B (Very good)

Grade C (Good)

PASS

38

37

38

38

38

37

38

38

SAT

38

38

ABSENT

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

1

39

39 38

38

CIV-'A' HIST-'F' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'A' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'A' HIST-'C' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'B' HIST-'C' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'D' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'D' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'D' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'D'

CIV-'C' HIST-'B' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'C' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'C' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'C' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'F'

CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'A' KISW-'A' ENGL-'C' PHY-'B' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

38

38

38

38

38

38 38

39 38

39 38

38

KAGERA

MULEBA

SAT

38

WITHHELD

0

CLEAN

38

DIV I

37

DIV II

1

DIV III

0 0

DIV 0

0

DIV IV

REG

39

39

CLEAN

38

38

38

38

2.11

2.74

GPA

1.97

2.79

2.03

1.21

14 I
CIV-'C' HIST-'C' GEOG-'B' KISW-'A' ENGL-'B' PHY-'C' CHEM-'B' BIOL-'A' 

B/MATH-'C'

13 I

14 I

11 I

13 I

17 I

17 I

14 I

16 I



41

Kagera examination results

Grade C (Good)3.16B/MATHEMATICS 38 35139 38


